
L24
Powszedni podstawowy
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 695 696 696

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 71 0 0

3167 Piaseczno Urząd Miasta 03 148 148

3163 Piaseczno Szkolna 01 605 753

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 01 368 1121

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 01 267 1388

3321 Piaseczno Jarząbka 01 500 1888

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 03 755 2643

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 02 284 2927

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 02 303 3230

3205 Piaseczno Dom Kultury 01 599 3829

3748 Piaseczno Rejtana 02 370 4199

3730 Żabieniec Polna 01 1300 5499

3731 Jastrzębie Turkawki 01 1475 6974

3732 Jastrzębie Kukułcza 01 607 7581

3755 Jastrzębie Zimorodka 01 630 8211

3754 Jastrzębie Bociana Czarnego 01 698 8909

3862 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cmentarz 01 751 9660

3863 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cedrowa 01 330 9990

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 01 631 10621

3178 Konstancin-Jeziorna Tabita 01 895 11516

3101 Konstancin-Jeziorna Chopina 01 240 11756

3177 Konstancin-Jeziorna Pańska 01 460 12216

3176 Konstancin-Jeziorna Jasna 01 481 12697

3449 Chylice Długa 01 220 12917

3449 Chylice Długa 02 180 13097

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 02 162 10783
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L24
Powszedni podstawowy
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 695 696 696

3449 Chylice Długa 02 0 0

3176 Konstancin-Jeziorna Jasna 02 287 287

3177 Konstancin-Jeziorna Pańska 02 303 590

3101 Konstancin-Jeziorna Chopina 02 643 1233

3178 Konstancin-Jeziorna Tabita 02 250 1483

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 02 808 2291

3863 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cedrowa 02 707 2998

3754 Jastrzębie Bociana Czarnego 02 1055 4053

3755 Jastrzębie Zimorodka 02 745 4798

3732 Jastrzębie Kukułcza 02 596 5394

3731 Jastrzębie Turkawki 04 592 5986

3729 Żabieniec Mostowa 02 1710 7696

3748 Piaseczno Rejtana 01 1065 8761

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 287 9048

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 06 1016 10064

3370 Piaseczno Dworcowa 01 573 10637

3322 Piaseczno Powstańców Warszawy 02 376 11013

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 02 350 11363

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 02 241 11604

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 01 260 11864

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 71 70 11934
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L24
Powszedni feryjny
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 27.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 695 696 696

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 71 0 0

3167 Piaseczno Urząd Miasta 03 148 148

3163 Piaseczno Szkolna 01 605 753

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 01 368 1121

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 01 267 1388

3321 Piaseczno Jarząbka 01 500 1888

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 03 755 2643

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 02 284 2927

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 02 303 3230

3205 Piaseczno Dom Kultury 01 599 3829

3748 Piaseczno Rejtana 02 370 4199

3730 Żabieniec Polna 01 1300 5499

3731 Jastrzębie Turkawki 01 1475 6974

3732 Jastrzębie Kukułcza 01 607 7581

3755 Jastrzębie Zimorodka 01 630 8211

3754 Jastrzębie Bociana Czarnego 01 698 8909

3862 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cmentarz 01 751 9660

3863 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cedrowa 01 330 9990

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 01 631 10621

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 02 162 10783
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L24
Powszedni feryjny
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 27.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 695 696 696

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 02 0 0

3863 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cedrowa 02 707 707

3754 Jastrzębie Bociana Czarnego 02 1055 1762

3755 Jastrzębie Zimorodka 02 745 2507

3732 Jastrzębie Kukułcza 02 596 3103

3731 Jastrzębie Turkawki 04 592 3695

3729 Żabieniec Mostowa 02 1710 5405

3748 Piaseczno Rejtana 01 1065 6470

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 287 6757

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 06 1016 7773

3370 Piaseczno Dworcowa 01 573 8346

3322 Piaseczno Powstańców Warszawy 02 376 8722

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 02 350 9072

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 02 241 9313

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 01 260 9573

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 71 70 9643
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L24
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 883 693 694 883 693 693 693

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 71 0 0

3167 Piaseczno Urząd Miasta 03 148 148

3163 Piaseczno Szkolna 01 605 753

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 01 368 1121

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 01 267 1388

3321 Piaseczno Jarząbka 01 500 1888

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 03 755 2643

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 02 284 2927

3168 Piaseczno Kolejka Piaseczyńska 02 303 3230

3205 Piaseczno Dom Kultury 01 599 3829

3748 Piaseczno Rejtana 02 370 4199

3730 Żabieniec Polna 01 1300 5499

3731 Jastrzębie Turkawki 01 1475 6974

3732 Jastrzębie Kukułcza 01 607 7581

3755 Jastrzębie Zimorodka 01 630 8211

3754 Jastrzębie Bociana Czarnego 01 698 8909

3862 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cmentarz 01 751 9660

3863 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cedrowa 01 330 9990

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 01 631 10621

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 02 162 10783
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L24
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 22.12.2023 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 18.12.2023

Strona 1

m suma 883 693 694 883 693 693 693

3865 Konstancin-Jeziorna Kazimierzowska 02 0 0

3863 Konstancin-Jeziorna Cedrowa 02 707 707

3754 Jastrzębie Bociana Czarnego 02 1055 1762

3755 Jastrzębie Zimorodka 02 745 2507

3732 Jastrzębie Kukułcza 02 596 3103

3731 Jastrzębie Turkawki 04 592 3695

3729 Żabieniec Mostowa 02 1710 5405

3748 Piaseczno Rejtana 01 1065 6470

3340 Piaseczno Gerbera 02 287 6757

3169 Piaseczno PKP Piaseczno 06 1016 7773

3370 Piaseczno Dworcowa 01 573 8346

3322 Piaseczno Powstańców Warszawy 02 376 8722

3320 Piaseczno Wojska Polskiego 02 350 9072

3431 Piaseczno Kościelna 02 241 9313

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 01 260 9573

3701 Piaseczno Zgoda 71 70 9643
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